PORTWEST

A118 - Grip 13 PVC Dotted Touchscreen
Glove (Pk12)

Collection: General Handling

Range: Hand Protection

Materials: Polyester, Steel Fibre, Acrylic, Elastic
Dipping:

Outer Carton: 18

Product information

Our PVC dotted touchscreen gloves are the perfect solution for industries
that require superior durability, grip, and touchscreen functionality, such
as warehouses and distribution centres. The gloves feature touchscreen
fingertips that allow for easy operation of touchscreen devices, improving
productivity by eliminating the need to remove gloves. An ideal choice for =
anyone who values safety, quality, and efficiency in the workplace. Sold in

packs of 12 pairs.
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General Handling

The general handling and grip glove category is one of the most popular
collections within the Portwest hand protection range. A carefully selected
range of coatings, including latex, nitrile, polyurethane and PVC, provides a
broad range of styles suited to a diverse range of tasks. Features

. - This glove can be used with most mobile touchscreen devices
Hand Protection

A wide and increasing range of hand protection products is available. In - PVC dotted palm for enhanced grip
order to help cater to every need. Only the best materials and
manufacturing methods are used in the production of Portwests' extensive
range of Hand Protection products....

- Polyester is stronger than natural fibres and offers sufficent durability
- Perfect for warehouse order picking

- Protection against contact heat up to 100°C

- Seamless 13 gauge liner

Standards

EN ISO 21420: 2020 Dexterity 5 - Sold in pack of 12 pairs for great value
EN 388: 2016 + Al: 2018 (214XX)

EN 407: 2020 (X1XXXX) . CE certified
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

A118 - Grip 13 PVC Dotted Touchscreen Glove (Pk12)
Commodity Code: 6116102091

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/25289-01/E00-00

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Colour

White/Grey
White/Grey
White/Grey
White/Grey
White/Grey
White/Grey

Item
A118W7RXS
A118W7RS
A118W7RM
A118W7RL
A118W7RXL
A118W7RXXL

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Weight(Kg)
0.4640
0.5780
0.5800

0.7250
0.5060
0.4680

Cubic(m?)
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578

EAN13

5036146017966
5036146017942
5036146017935
5036146017928
5036146017959
5036146017973

GTIN/DUN14

15036108891457
15036108891433
15036108891426
15036108891419
15036108891440
15036108891464
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