

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

A118 - Grip 13 PVC Dotted Touchscreen Glove (Pk12)

Collection: General Handling **Range:** Hand Protection

Materials: Polyester, Steel Fibre, Acrylic, Elastic

Dipping:

Outer Carton: 18

Product information

Our PVC dotted touchscreen gloves are the perfect solution for industries that require superior durability, grip, and touchscreen functionality, such as warehouses and distribution centres. The gloves feature touchscreen fingertips that allow for easy operation of touchscreen devices, improving productivity by eliminating the need to remove gloves. An ideal choice for anyone who values safety, quality, and efficiency in the workplace. Sold in packs of 12 pairs.

General Handling

The general handling and grip glove category is one of the most popular collections within the Portwest hand protection range. A carefully selected range of coatings, including latex, nitrile, polyurethane and PVC, provides a broad range of styles suited to a diverse range of tasks.

Hand Protection

A wide and increasing range of hand protection products is available. In order to help cater to every need. Only the best materials and manufacturing methods are used in the production of Portwests' extensive range of Hand Protection products....

Standards

EN ISO 21420: 2020 Dexterity 5 EN 388: 2016 + A1: 2018 (214XX) EN 407: 2020 (X1XXXX)



Features

- This glove can be used with most mobile touchscreen devices
- \bullet PVC dotted palm for enhanced grip
- Polyester is stronger than natural fibres and offers sufficent durability
- Perfect for warehouse order picking
- Protection against contact heat up to 100°C
- Seamless 13 gauge liner
- Sold in pack of 12 pairs for great value
- CE certified



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

A118 - Grip 13 PVC Dotted Touchscreen Glove (Pk12) Commodity Code: 6116102091

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/25289-01/E00-00

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
A118W7RXS	White/Grey	50.0	34.0	34.0	0.4640	0.0578	5036146017966	15036108891457
A118W7RS	White/Grey	50.0	34.0	34.0	0.5780	0.0578	5036146017942	15036108891433
A118W7RM	White/Grey	50.0	34.0	34.0	0.5800	0.0578	5036146017935	15036108891426
A118W7RL	White/Grey	50.0	34.0	34.0	0.7250	0.0578	5036146017928	15036108891419
A118W7RXL	White/Grey	50.0	34.0	34.0	0.5060	0.0578	5036146017959	15036108891440
A118W7RXXL	White/Grey	50.0	34.0	34.0	0.4680	0.0578	5036146017973	15036108891464